
POSIZIONE NOME ESD PUNTI

1 MASSARO MARCO SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 500

2 SOTGIU IVAN BC ROTH 500

3 EMANUELE MARTONI BRACCIANO BADMINTON 500

4 AMORISCO MICHELE SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 450

5 VACCARO CRISTIAN EASY PLAY 400

6 CARACAUSI GIUSEPPE LUCA BC MILANO 400

7 OLIVIERI ENRICO SSD CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO 400

8 SEMBRANTI LORENZO ARCOI 400

9 STOLFA GIUSEPPE SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 360

10 TROSCIA ALESSIO NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 350

11 ANDREA PONZETTI BRACCIANO BADMINTON 350

12 LAZAZZARA NICOLAS SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 285

13 CASISA GABRIELE EASY PLAY 280

14 BIZZOTTO ALESSANDRO PB MILANO 280

15 SCIACOVELLI GIOVANNI GAETANO SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 280

16 CAPPIELLO TOMMASO ARCOI 280

17 PORCELLI MAURO SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 225

18 ENNAS DUILIO MARABADMINTON 200

19 PUDDU PIERANGELO NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 200

20 ZAKARIA KHALDI BRACCIANO BADMINTON 200

21 SIMONE CONSTANTIN ORBAN BRACCIANO BADMINTON 200

22 DIOGUARDI GIROLAMO FRECCE AZZURRE PALERMO 160

23 ARGENTO ANTONINO EASY PLAY 160

24 MORGAN PIETRO JUNIOR BC MILANO 160

25 RADIVO FRANCESCO JUNIOR BC MILANO 160

26 BONAVOLONTÀ GABRIELE ARCOI 160

27 MISHRA RISHABH BHOOSHAN ARCOI 160

28 BITETTI ROCCANGELO SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 125

29 RUSSO WALTYER SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 125

30 SOLAZZO GIUSEPPE SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 125

31 ROMA ANTONIO BC ROTH 125

32 USELLI AGOSTINO BADMINTON QUARTU SANT'ELENA 125

33 LEONARDO MATTEONI BRACCIANO BADMINTON 125

34 RICCARDO GIURGICA BRACCIANO BADMINTON 125

35 CICCARONE ROCCO SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 110

36 TUMMINELLO ANTONIO FRECCE AZZURRE PALERMO 100

37 FANARA GIUSEPPE EASY PLAY 100

38 MASPES ETHAN EDOARDO POL DI NOVA 100

39 GIORGETTI ALESSANDRO POL DI NOVA 100

40 LAZAZZARA GIUSEPPE SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 100

41 CAGNAZZO STEFANO SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 100

42 LEPERA ROBERTO ARCOI 100

43 FREY SHASA ARCOI 100

44 STANO MATTIA SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 60

45 DI NOIA MICHELE MASSIMO SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 60

46 CONTU MANUEL SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 60

47 MURGIA ANTONIO MARABADMINTON 60

48 RICCI CARLO BADMINTON QUARTU SANT'ELENA 60

49 SOZZO CHRISTIAN SIMONE NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 60

50 DARIUS BOLOGAN BRACCIANO BADMINTON 60

51 SAMIR KHALDI BRACCIANO BADMINTON 60

52 LEONARDO TAMANTINI BRACCIANO BADMINTON 60

53 BAYER RONALD BC MILANO 50

54 RADIVO ANDREA MAURIZIO ALBERTO JUNIOR BC MILANO 50

55 FERDICO PAOLO FRECCE AZZURRE PALERMO 50

56 RAGUSA ANTONINO FRECCE AZZURRE PALERMO 50

57 COMPETIELLO SALVATORE FRECCE AZZURRE PALERMO 50

58 DE FLORIO CHRISTIAN JOSEPH SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 50

59 CRISTIANI MICHELE SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 50

60 DIFONZO FEDERICO SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 50

61 DI SERIO ANTONIO SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 50

62 DIFONZO MARCO SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 30

63 MASSARO MICHELE SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 30

64 ANNICHIARICO RICCARDO SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 30

65 DIMITA ALEXANDR SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 30

66 FICARRA SAMUELE SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 25

67 NOZZA DANIELE SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 25

68 DI PAOLO ANTONIO SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 25
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POSIZIONE NOME ESD PUNTI

1 DIRENZO INES SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 900

2 ZEVERINO MIRELLA SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 630

3 DA ROLD LAURA VERONICA NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 500

4 NICOLE ANGLANI BRACCIANO BADMINTON 500

5 MEINI LAURA ARCOI 400

6 CARBOGNIN ALESSANDRA MARABADMINTON 350

7 ERIKA DE MARCO BRACCIANO BADMINTON 350

8 ANDREETTI RITA ARCOI 280

9 ZINGARO GIULIA NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 200

10 LABARILE ELVIRA SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 200

11 EMILY ANGLANI BRACCIANO BADMINTON 200

12 ARIASOVA OLGA ARCOI 160

13 CASU ALESSANDRA NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 125

14 LINDA SORIANO BRACCIANO BADMINTON 125

15 BARBOSA RANGEL BEATRIZ AMANDA ARCOI 100

POSIZIONE NOME ESD PUNTI

1 AMORISCO MICHELE/SCIACOVELLI GIOVANNI GAETANO 390445 390446 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 780

2 DIFONZO FEDERICO/FICARRA SAMUELE 390456 390457 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 750

3 ROMA ANTONIO/SOTGIU IVAN 40389 26023 BC ROTH/BC ROTH 500

4 EMANUELE MARTONI/SIMONE CONSTANTIN ORBAN 390689 390692 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 500

5 ARGENTO ANTONINO/FANARA GIUSEPPE 249746 205731 EASY PLAY/EASY PLAY 400

6 BIZZOTTO ALESSANDRO/CARACAUSI GIUSEPPE LUCA 40248 21753 PB MILANO/BC MILANO 400

7 BONAVOLONTÀ GABRIELE/CAPPIELLO TOMMASO 379380 358811 ARCOI/ARCOI 400

8 SOZZO CHRISTIAN SIMONE/TROSCIA ALESSIO 390517 390516 NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS/NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 350

9 ANDREA PONZETTI/BRUNO LONDERO 390686 390679 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 350

10 CASISA GABRIELE/VACCARO CRISTIAN 171337 205711 EASY PLAY/EASY PLAY 280

11 GIORGETTI ALESSANDRO/MASPES ETHAN EDOARDO 375580 376037 POL DI NOVA/POL DI NOVA 280

12 FREY SHASA/SEMBRANTI LORENZO 390545 379432 ARCOI/ARCOI 280

13 MASSARO MARCO/STASOLLA VITO 390449 390438 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 200

14 PORCELLI MAURO/RUSSO WALTYER 390439 390452 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 200

15 ENNAS DUILIO/MURGIA ANTONIO 367002 241352 MARABADMINTON/MARABADMINTON 200

16 PAMBIRA MICHELE/PUDDU PIERANGELO 390509 390505 NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS/NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 200

17 LEONARDO TAMANTINI/RICCARDO GIURGICA 390693 390694 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 200

18 SAMIR KHALDI/ZAKARIA KHALDI 253543 390409 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 200

19 MORGAN PIETRO/RADIVO FRANCESCO 329923 256943 JUNIOR BC MILANO/JUNIOR BC MILANO 160

20 COMPETIELLO SALVATORE/DIOGUARDI GIROLAMO 354121 9915 FRECCE AZZURRE PALERMO/FRECCE AZZURRE PALERMO 160

21 CICCARONE ROCCO/OLIVIERI ENRICO 246601 144136 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SSD CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO 160

22 LAZAZZARA GIUSEPPE/LAZAZZARA NICOLAS 390608 390447 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 160

23 LEPERA ROBERTO/MISHRA RISHABH BHOOSHAN 389096 364344 ARCOI/ARCOI 160

24 BITETTI ROCCANGELO/STOLFA GIUSEPPE 14839 390437 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 125

25 DI NOIA MICHELE MASSIMO/MASSARO MICHELE 390436 390448 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 125

26 RICCI CARLO/USELLI AGOSTINO 103799 15939 BADMINTON QUARTU SANT'ELENA/BADMINTON QUARTU SANT'ELENA 125

27 PAU LUCA/USAI NICOLAS 390510 390511 NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS/NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 125

28 DARIUS BOLOGAN/LEONARDO MATTEONI 390696 390695 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 125

29 BAYER RONALD/RADIVO ANDREA MAURIZIO ALBERTO 390645 256944 BC MILANO/JUNIOR BC MILANO 100

30 CAGNAZZO STEFANO/DI PAOLO ANTONIO 390610 390614 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 100

31 DE FLORIO CHRISTIAN JOSEPH/NOZZA DANIELE 390612 390613 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 100

32 PORFIDO LUIGI/SETTE DANIELE 390443 390451 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 60

33 CONTU MANUEL/STANO MATTIA 390450 390459 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 60

34 BODANO LEONARDO/IORGA ALEXANDRU MIHAI 390513 390512 NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS/NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 60

35 CUCCU MATTEO/PUDDU MARCO VINCENZO 390514 390515 NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS/NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 60

36 CRISTIANI MICHELE/DI SERIO ANTONIO 390611 364075 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 50

37 PORCELLI MAURO/STOLFA GIUSEPPE 390439 390437 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 50

38 CICCARONE ROCCO/DIMITA ALEXANDR 246601 390460 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 30

39 PARADISO ERASMO/SIMONETTI FRANCESCO 390455 390453 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 30

40 DIFONZO MARCO/LAZAZZARA NICOLAS 390441 390447 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 30

POSIZIONE NOME ESD PUNTI

1 DIRENZO INES/ZEVERINO MIRELLA 390440 390444 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 500

2 CARBOGNIN ALESSANDRA/ZINGARO GIULIA 141427 390518 MARABADMINTON/NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 500

3 MATILDE CATALDI/TATIANA DE MASI 390685 390684 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 500

4 BARBOSA RANGEL BEATRIZ AMANDA/MEINI LAURA 389262 379433 ARCOI/ARCOI 400

5 CASU ALESSANDRA/DA ROLD LAURA VERONICA 390520 364037 NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS/NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 350

6 DINARDO GIUSEPPINA/LABARILE ELVIRA 364495 390458 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 350

7 ERIKA DE MARCO/NICOLE ANGLANI 390688 390687 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 350

8 ANDREETTI RITA/ARIASOVA OLGA 389457 389202 ARCOI/ARCOI 280

9 EMILY ANGLANI/LINDA SORIANO 390697 390698 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 200

10 AURORA LORETI/GIULIA GATTO 390691 390690 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 125
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POSIZIONE NOME ESD PUNTI

1 STOLFA GIUSEPPE/DIRENZO INES 390437 390440 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 900

2 LAZAZZARA NICOLAS/ZEVERINO MIRELLA 390447 390444 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 630

3 EMANUELE MARTONI/ERIKA DE MARCO 390689 390688 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 500

4 BONAVOLONTÀ GABRIELE/ARIASOVA OLGA 379380 389202 ARCOI/ARCOI 400

5 ANDREA PONZETTI/NICOLE ANGLANI 390686 390687 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 350

6 LEPERA ROBERTO/MEINI LAURA 389096 379433 ARCOI/ARCOI 280

7 PORCELLI MAURO/LABARILE ELVIRA 390439 390458 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 200

8 CARUCCIO CARUCCI/MARIA ALESSANDRA VANNINI 389095 390699 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 200

9 BRUNO LONDERO/ANNA COSTA 390679 390680 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 200

10 SEMBRANTI LORENZO/ANDREETTI RITA 379432 389457 ARCOI/ARCOI 160

11 CASSANO FABIO/DINARDO GIUSEPPINA 377194 364495 SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS/SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 125

12 MARCO MINNUCCI/LIANA CIALLI 390705 390682 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 125

13 GIOVANNI CONTI/EMANUELA FRANGIAMONE 390675 390677 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 125

14 MISHRA RISHABH BHOOSHAN/BARBOSA RANGEL BEATRIZ AMANDA 364344 389262 ARCOI/ARCOI 100

15 FRANCO CIMMINO/RODICA ARNICI 10662 390674 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 60

16 MASSIMILIANO VERONESI/CLAUDIA SPADONI 390676 390678 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 60

17 ANTONIO SERPI/ANGELICA PAPIO 389148 390683 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 60

18 MANCIN ANTONIO/TATIANA DE MASI 390551 390684 VIGNANELLO BC/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 30

POSIZIONE NOME ESD PUNTI

1 CARUCCIO CARUCCI BRACCIANO BADMINTON 500

2 ADRIANO SASSI BRACCIANO BADMINTON 350

3 ANTONIO SERPI BRACCIANO BADMINTON 200

4 FRANCO CIMMINO BRACCIANO BADMINTON 125

POSIZIONE NOME ESD PUNTI

1 MARIA ALESSANDRA VANNINI SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 900

2 ANGELICA PAPIO SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 630

3 RODICA ARNICI NUOVA ALLEANZA SELARGIUS 500

POSIZIONE NOME ESD PUNTI

1 GIOVANNI CONTI/MASSIMILIANO VERONESI 390675 390676 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 500

2 MANCIN ANTONIO/ANTONIO SERPI 390551 389148 VIGNANELLO BC/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 350

3 CARUCCIO CARUCCI/FRANCO CIMMINO 389095 10662 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 200

POSIZIONE NOME ESD PUNTI

1 ANGELICA PAPIO/LIANA CIALLI 390683 390682 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 500

2 CLAUDIA SPADONI/EMANUELA FRANGIAMONE 390678 390677 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 350

3 ANNA COSTA/EMANUELA PISU 390680 390681 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 200

4 MARIA ALESSANDRA VANNINI/RODICA ARNICI 390699 390674 BRACCIANO BADMINTON/BRACCIANO BADMINTON 125
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